

M.A.C-44-2017

CNR-WBUD01-000759-2017

20/22-02-2021

Today is fixed for Mediation Report.

Petitioner and O.P. Insurance file haziras through their Ld. Lawyers.

No Mediation Report is received yet now.

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

To 19-04-2021 for Mediation Report.

MACT, Judge, (WB01053)
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj