

MACC-44-2017

CNR-WBUD01-000759-2017

Present: Sri Subhasis Ghosh (WB00579) District Judge,U/D at Raiganj.

27/11-05-2022

Today is fixed for Mediation Report.

O.P. Insurance file hazira through his Ld. Lawyer.

Petitioner files hazira along with U/O-6,Rule-17 along with Sec-151 C.P.C.

Let it be kept with the record.

To 02-07-2022 for hearing of petition.

MACT Judge
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj